
Roslagsträffen 2022
Vinnare av presentkortet Hans Hägglund Skultuna skf
Resultat GFU

1 Edwin Frant Moälven Modo 5 5 5 2 2 3 22 6

2 William Hjortzberg Tierp Tofta Skf 0 5 2 0 5 6 18 6

3 Emma Lindholm Tierp Tofta Skf 3 0 0 0 6 1 10 0

Resultat GF 2

1 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tofta Skf 5 6 6 6 5 5 33 9

2 David Stadig Fagersta skf 6 2 1 5 2 0 16 6

3 Robin Granström Tierp Tofta Skf 0 3 4 1 2 6 16 4

Resultat GF 3

1 Kalle Blom Ununge 6 6 5 6 4 6 33 12

2 Alvin Johansson Eda Skg 5 2 3 6 4 6 26 11

3 Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf 4 4 6 1 3 3 21 4

Resultat GF 4

1 Kalle Åberg Sandviken 6 6 5 6 3 6 32 15

2 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf 6 6 5 6 2 6 31 12

3 Johan Berken Tvör 6 4 3 6 2 5 26 8

4 Peter Hjort Norsholm Skg 6 1 6 6 4 1 24 6

5 Emil Bergström Härnösand 2 6 0 5 5 5 23 6

6 Jan Söderlund Norrskedika Forsmark 6 4 4 3 3 2 22 6

Resultat GF Elit

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 6 6 6 5 4 6 33 13

2 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf 5 5 5 5 6 6 32 12

3 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 6 6 4 6 4 6 32 12

4 Peter Östergren Ala Gammelgarn skf 6 6 5 6 3 6 32 9

5 Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 5 3 6 2 6 5 27 7

6 Sven Olsson Rommehed Skf 6 3 5 6 1 6 27 6

7 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 5 0 1 6 6 6 24 11

8 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf 0 6 6 6 3 3 24 9

9 Anders Petersson Älmhult skf 6 4 6 4 4 0 24 6

Resultat GF 55

1 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 20

2 Torbjörn Ericsson Harakers Skf 6 6 5 6 5 3 31 19

3 Jan Wallerström Ununge 6 4 6 4 6 4 30 13

4 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf 6 2 6 6 6 4 30 12

5 Bengt Lundgren Harakers Skf 5 6 6 6 4 3 30 10

6 Ulf Ingemansson Klinte 3 5 5 6 5 5 29 11

7 Mats Swahn Torshag Skg 6 3 5 6 4 5 29 7

8 Robert Ek Kalix Skf 6 3 5 5 4 4 27 11

9 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö Skf 5 4 3 6 4 5 27 8

10 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik skf 5 5 5 3 4 5 27 6

11 Jan-Olof  Lampinen s3 6 5 2 6 5 1 25 5

12 Lars Lindgren Fagersta skf 5 5 5 4 5 0 24 7

13 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg 3 5 5 5 1 1 20 1

14 Åke Bjerkèn Harakers Skf 4 2 2 5 4 2 19 6

15 Rune Bäckman Skultuna Skf 2 4 3 6 0 3 18 4

16 Bo Knoblauch Karlsta Ulvsby 0 3 0 6 3 5 17 4

17 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg 2 0 4 3 1 4 14 5



Resultat GF 65

1 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16

2 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skf 6 5 5 5 5 6 32 15

3 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg Skf 6 6 5 6 3 6 32 6

4 Arne Bergström Härnösand 6 6 6 6 1 6 31 14

5 Bo Fossberg Moälven Modo 5 6 2 6 6 5 30 12

6 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil 6 4 5 6 4 4 29 9

7 Sune Påhls Rättvik skf 4 6 2 5 6 5 28 11

8 Leif Ingemansson Klinte 5 5 4 6 6 2 28 11

9 Stefan Salén Gimo Skf 5 4 5 6 5 2 27 6

10 Rolf Sundberg Sandviken 4 3 5 4 4 6 26 9

11 Lennart Pree Sth. amatör 4 4 6 4 3 5 26 4

12 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf 2 5 6 5 3 3 24 7

13 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skf 0 4 1 5 6 4 20 6

Resultat GF 75

1 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 6 6 6 6 5 3 32 12

2 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Skf 5 4 6 4 6 5 30 6

3 Göran Jansson Rasbo Skf 5 4 4 5 6 5 29 8

4 Ulf Linden Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg 5 4 6 2 6 5 28 6

5 Kjell Hellbom Bromma-Solna 6 5 2 3 6 5 27 13

6 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf 6 4 3 5 4 5 27 8

7 Hans Eriksson Sala skg 4 6 2 4 6 5 27 7

8 Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf 1 4 4 6 6 5 26 6

9 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skf 6 4 5 5 2 2 24 10

10 Bengt Myrberg Bälinge-Jumkil 0 4 4 6 6 1 21 6

11 lars Oppegaard Lidingö Skf 0 6 1 0 0 0 7 1

Resultat Kikare

1 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersberg Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 32

2 Jo Eken Torp Kikarfält Sthl 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 29

3 Dan Walker Bromma-Solna 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 25

4 Jonas Ericson Rosersberg Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 22

5 Samuel Eketorp Kikarfält Sthl 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 25

6 Max Drakendal Össeby-Garn 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 20

7 Jan  Eriksson Harakers Skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 18

8 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersberg Skf 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 20

9 Fredrik Söderlund Rättvik skf 6 6 5 6 5 5 33 12

10 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg Skf 6 5 4 6 6 5 32 19

11 Peter Johansson Sandviken 6 6 6 6 5 2 31 9

12 Henrik  Lamne Össeby-Garn 5 6 6 6 6 1 30 25

13 Stefan Lillsjö Bälgvikens Skf 6 0 6 6 6 6 30 20

14 Stefan Petersson Sandviken 5 1 6 6 6 6 30 18

15 Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg Skf 6 0 6 6 6 6 30 12

16 Bassan Lopez Grillby letslina 6 5 6 6 0 6 29 12

17 Peter Lundgren Rosersberg Skf 3 6 4 6 6 4 29 11

18 Yvonne Schmidt Rosersberg Skf 0 6 6 6 6 5 29 5

19 Martin Long Kikarfält Sthl 6 0 6 6 6 4 28 15

20 Ksenia Frycklund Tvör 6 1 5 6 6 4 28 10

21 Jan-Olof Ohlsson Tvör 0 5 4 6 6 6 27 16

22 Anders Kalèn Almunge-Länna 4 6 6 5 6 0 27 14

23 Christoffer Åström Dalarna MP 0 6 5 6 4 5 26 5

24 Hubert Novakowski Rosersberg Skf 5 2 1 6 4 6 24 7

25 Tobias Åström Rättvik skf 2 0 0 6 6 6 20 7

26 Per Bergfäldt Rosersberg Skf 2 0 3 5 6 3 19 7

27 Joakim Andersson Bromma-Solna 0 5 1 4 6 0 16 7

28 Marcus Dahl Rättvik skf 0 1 0 5 6 0 12 2



Resultat Lagt 1

1 Sandviken 16 15 15 16 13 17 92

Sten-Olov Åberg 6 6 5 6 6 5 34

Kalle Åberg 6 6 5 6 3 6 32

Rolf Sundberg 4 3 5 4 4 6 26

2 Skultuna Skf 14 15 14 17 11 15 86

Hans Hägglund 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Leif Hedlund 6 5 5 5 5 6 32

Rune Bäckman 2 4 3 6 0 3 18

3 Rommehed Skf 13 13 15 17 11 17 86

Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 5 4 6 33

Sven Olsson 6 3 5 6 1 6 27

Tom Olsson 1 4 4 6 6 5 26

4 Bälgvikens Skf 11 15 16 14 13 14 83

Elin Åhlin 6 6 4 6 4 6 32

Eva Åhlin 5 3 6 2 6 5 27

Göran Åhlin 0 6 6 6 3 3 24

5 Harakers Skf 15 14 13 17 13 8 80

Torbjörn Ericsson 6 6 5 6 5 3 31

Bengt Lundgren 5 6 6 6 4 3 30

Åke Bjerkèn 4 2 2 5 4 2 19

6 Lidingö Skf 11 14 7 11 8 10 61

Jan Rengbrand 5 4 3 6 4 5 27

Tore Bjurvén 6 4 3 5 4 5 27

lars Oppegaard 0 6 1 0 0 0 7

Resultat Lagt 2

1 Rosersberg Skf(Lag 2) 12 11 10 12 12 11 68

Jonas Ericson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Karl-Erik Schärlund 6 5 4 6 6 5 32

2 Rosersberg Skf(Lag 1) 9 12 10 12 12 10 65

Sebastian Ånerud 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Peter Lundgren 3 6 4 6 6 4 29

3 Össeby-Garn 11 12 12 12 12 6 65

Max Drakendal 6 6 6 6 6 5 35

Henrik  Lamne 5 6 6 6 6 1 30

4 Sandviken 11 7 12 12 11 8 61

Peter Johansson 6 6 6 6 5 2 31

Stefan Petersson 5 1 6 6 6 6 30

5 Bromma-Solna 6 11 7 10 12 6 52

Dan Walker 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Joakim Andersson 0 5 1 4 6 0 16

6 Rättvik skf 6 7 5 11 11 5 45

Fredrik Söderlund 6 6 5 6 5 5 33

Marcus Dahl 0 1 0 5 6 0 12

Mål och avstånd

1 B45        403m

2 1/4p       378m     

3 C50        470m

4 C20        215m

5 L1 knä    256m

6 B100      624m


